GOLF CLUB SPECIFICATION FILL-IN CHART

CLUB

MANUFACTURER
& MODEL

LOFT

LIE

SWINGWEIGHT

MEN’S
GRAPHITE
LENGTH

MEN’S
STEEL
LENGTH

LADIES’
GRAPHITE
LENGTH

LADIES’
STEEL
LENGTH

NOTES

Driver

#3 Fairway

#4 Fairway

#5 Fairway

#7 Fairway

#9 Fairway

#11 Fairway

H1 Hybrid

H2 Hybrid

H3 Hybrid

H4 Hybrid

H5 Hybrid

#2 lron

#3 Iron

#4 Iron

#5 Iron

#6 lron

#7 lron

#8 Iron

#9 lron

PW

GW

SwW

60° or LW

A convenient chart to fill-in length, loft, lie and swingweight specifications for any clubs, for any reason.




